SolarForm 09/20 page 1 of 6
Solar lighting
SolarForm
BRP710  Off-grid luminaire
Gardco SolarForm off-grid luminaire is an all in one integrated cost-effective solar
solution with a high quality of light and reliable performance consisting of a LED
light with a solar photovoltaic panel, a battery, and a controller, making it easy to
specify, sell, install, and maintain. It comes pre-programmed with dimming profiles

Effective Projected Area (EPA):
4500L:  .832 ft2 (.077 m2)
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
BRP710-LED20-WW-XX 112 35 3000 11 2042 B1-U0-G1 186
BRP710-LED30-WW-XX 196 31 3000 17 3113 B1-U0-G1 188
BRP710-LED45-WW-XX 196 46 3000 26 4544 B2-U0-G1 180
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
BRP710-LED20-NW-XX 112 35 4000 11 2056 B1-U0-G1 188
BRP710-LED30-NW-XX 196 31 4000 17 3276 B1-U0-G1 193
BRP710-LED45-NW-XX 196 46 4000 26 4698 B2-U0-G1 183
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - CCT = 3000K
(at 100% with motion sensor activated)
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - CCT = 4000K
(at 100% with motion sensor activated)